
Xceed Route E6 | Rochford to London Gateway via Southend Run under Contract to Transport for Essex
Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day only Page 1
Rostered Bus 2403 2403 2404 2404
Rochford, Train Station 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00
Southend, Airport O/S Terminal 08:10 12:10 16:10 20:10
Southend, Victoria Stn Car Park 08:20 12:20 16:20 20:20
Chalkwell, Chalkwell Park 08:30 12:30 16:30 20:30
Hadleigh, Church 08:45 12:45 16:45 20:45
Rayleigh The Weir 08:55 12:55 16:55 20:55
Basildon Bus Station Stand M Arr 09:15 13:15 17:15 21:15
Basildon Bus Station Stand M Dep 09:18 13:18 17:18 21:18
London Gateway Port Entrance 09:38 13:38 17:38 21:38
Only London Gateway Port Staff may remain onboard this service beyond Basildon

Rostered Bus 2403 2403 2404 2404
London Gateway Port Entrance 09:45 13:45 17:45 21:45
Basildon Bus Station Stand M Arr 10:05 14:05 18:05 22:05
Basildon Bus Station Stand M Dep 10:10 14:10 18:10 22:10
Rayleigh The Weir 10:30 14:30 18:30 22:30
Hadleigh, Church 10:40 14:40 18:40 22:40
Chalkwell, Chalkwell Park 10:55 14:55 18:55 22:55
Southend, Victoria Stn Car Park 11:05 15:05 19:05 23:05
Southend, Airport O/S Terminal 11:15 15:15 19:15 -
Rochford, Train Station 11:25 15:25 19:25 -


